4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

KESCKEMET

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

46°52"54.99'N

: 153.52 km
756578
46°

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

Por.

| Sosire

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

16
16.
Sincronizare . 16.
15

imbarcati :

0108190M
1155719M
0106720M
0483571M
0483570F
0061938M
0045334F
0483581F
0045371M
0483582F
0483584F
0483565M
0045396M
0483577M

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38805175

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

-4.40

23.42" N

:27 GPS

:27 40

:27 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA19E390
| DA39F73A
| DA39F725
| DA0672C4
| DAOEGFC6
| DA39F77C
| DA39F 647
| DAOEB5AB
| DA39F789
| DA39F663
| DAF75A31
| DASF6EDG6
| DA39F743
| DA423386

EVALUARE

|Data Ora

[17.05
[17.05
[17.05
[17.05
[17.05
[17.05
[17.05
[17.05
[17.05
[17.05
[17.05
[17.05
[17.05
[17.05

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

27332

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

17,05,2025 08¢

| FILEON
SERVER

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

249294
ARA90348B

Pag.:

KESCKEMET
19°42"9'E
17.05.2025 07:37:00
Constantin Cenusa
21° 24" 25.41"' E
17.05.2025 11:13:53 LIVE
17.05.2025 11:13:55 +2
14
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

12.8 |OK |01 ]012 |

:56.5 |OK |01 |005

:25.4 |OK |01 |013

47.5 |OK |01 1004

:55.1 |OK |01 |001

:36.0 |OK |01 |006 |

:12.0 |OK |01 |015

:04.6 |OK |01 002

:29.6 |OK |01 011

25.5 |OK |01 ]003 |

47.9 |OK |01 1014

13.2 |OK |01 1008

:57.5 |OK |01 ]009 |

:10.0 |OK |01 |007
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/235087_1747423887.pdf

